Newtown Academy of Shotokan Karate-Do

Kolkata, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Grading Test: 28-Jul-2024
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Sl. No.
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Name

Ritwik Chaudhuri
Agniprava Mandal
Medhansh Joshi

Name

Harshika Raj
Aavya Gupta
Tishnagi Chatterjee
Sombuddha Roy
Advika Sharma
Priyanshi Sinha
Subhamita Chaki
Shaurya Raj
Aditi Jha
Sanvi Beriwal

Name

Sanvi Beriwal
Sushnato Banerjee
Gauri Arun
Sambuddha Mukherjee
Siddhartha Ghosh
Souvik Swarit Mohanty
Aarav Gupta
Ankit Das
Aadi Mitra Singh

Present Kyu

Grading Kyu

H.T LT  Stht

10 10 20
10th (White)  9th (Orange) 7 8 17
9th (Orange) 8th (Red) 6 6 13
9th (Orange) 8th (Red) 6 7 14
Present Kyu GradingKyu S.T  Stht Stit
10 20 20
8th (Red) 7th (Yellow) 7 16 18
8th (Red) 7th (Yellow) 6 14 15
8th (Red) 7th (Yellow) 7 15 14
8th (Red) 7th (Yellow) 8 16 18
8th (Red) 7th (Yellow) 7 17 17
8th (Red) 7th (Yellow) 8 14 16
8th (Red) 7th (Yellow) 6 18 17
8th (Red) 7th (Yellow) 6 13 15
8th (Red) 7th (Yellow) 7 15 14
8th (Red) 7th (Yellow) 7 14 16

Present Kyu Grading Kyu Stht Stit

25 25

7th (Yellow) 6th (Green) 14 17

7th (Yellow) 6th (Green) 21 20

7th (Yellow) 6th (Green) 19 20

7th (Yellow) 6th (Green) 20 19

7th (Yellow) 6th (Green) 19 20

7th (Yellow) 6th (Green) 18 19

7th (Yellow) 6th (Green) 17 18

7th (Yellow) 6th (Green) 20 19

7th (Yellow) 6th (Green) 19 20

Stlt
20
16
16
14

Kata
30
23
22
23
25
22
24
21
19
22
20

Kata
30
22
23
24
22
22
19
20
19
19

Kata
40
34
32
30

Kumite
20
11
14
13
15
16
15
11
14
16
16

Kumite

20
17
16
15
16
18
16
15
16
18

Total
100
82
73
71

Total
100
75
71
72
82
79
77
73
67
74
73

Total

100
70
80
78
77
79
72
70
74
76

Status

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Status

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Status

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Certificate No.

D-3044/24
D-3045/24
D-3046/24

Certificate No.

D-3047/24
D-3048/24
D-3049/24
D-3050/24
D-3051/24
D-3052/24
D-3053/24
D-3054/24
D-3055/24
D-3056/24

Certificate No.

D-3057/24
D-3058/24
D-3059/24
D-3060/24
D-3061/24
D-3062/24
D-3063/24
D-3064/24
D-3065/24



Newtown Academy of Shotokan Karate-Do

Kolkata, West Bengal
Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Grading Test: 28-Jul-2024

Sl. No.
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Sl. No.

28
29
30
31
32
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Name

Aahan Datta
Sopan Pradhan
Madhuja Mukherjee
Anant Mishra
Ayushi Upadhyaya

Name

Sushrut Banerjee
Vanya Katare
Diptesh Panigrahi
Shreyas Chatterjee
Rishaan Adhikary

Present Kyu

7th (Yellow)
7th (Yellow)
7th (Yellow)
7th (Yellow)
7th (Yellow)

Present Kyu

6th (Green)
6th (Green)
6th (Green)
5th (Purple)
5th (Purple)

Grading Kyu

6th (Green)
6th (Green)
6th (Green)
6th (Green)
6th (Green)

Grading Kyu

5th (Purple)
5th (Purple)
5th (Purple)
4th (Purple 1)
4th (Purple 1)

Stht
25
18
18
21
19
20

Stht
20
17
15
18
15
17

Stit
25
20
19
21
17
21

Stlt
20
18
16
15
14
16

Kata
30
19
19
24
20
22

Kata
40
33
31
34
28
28

Kumite
20
14
15
16
15
16

Kumite
20
17
16
18
16
16

Total
100
71
71
82
71
79

Total
100
85
78
85
73
77

Status

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Status

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Certificate No.

D-3066/24
D-3067/24
D-3068/24
D-3069/24
D-3070/24

Certificate No.

D-3071/24
D-3072/24
D-3073/24
D-3074/24
D-3075/24



