Newtown Academy of Shotokan Karate-Do Kolkata, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Grading Test: 28-Jul-2024

Sl. No.	Name	Present Kyu	Grading Kyu	H.T	L.T	Stht	Stlt	Kata	Total	Status	Certificate No.
				10	10	20	20	40	100		
1	Ritwik Chaudhuri	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	7	8	17	16	34	82	Qualified	D-3044/24
2	Agniprava Mandal	9th (Orange)	8th (Red)	6	6	13	16	32	73	Qualified	D-3045/24
3	Medhansh Joshi	9th (Orange)	8th (Red)	6	7	14	14	30	71	Qualified	D-3046/24

Sl. No.	Name	Present Kyu	Grading Kyu	S.T	Stht	Stlt	Kata	Kumite	Total	Status	Certificate No.
				10	20	20	30	20	100		
4	Harshika R <mark>aj</mark>	8th (Red)	7th (Yellow)	7	16	18	23	11	75	Qualified	D-3047/24
5	Aavya Gupta	8th (Red)	7th (Yellow)	6	14	15	22	14	71	Qualified	D-3048/24
6	Tishnagi <mark>Chatte</mark> rjee	8th (Red)	7th (Yellow)	7	15	14	23	13	72	Qualified	D-3049/24
7	Sombuddha Roy	8th (Red)	7th (Yellow)	8	16	18	25	15	82	Qualified	D-3050/24
8	Advika Sharma	8th (Red)	7th (Yellow)	7	17	17	22	16	79	Qualified	D-3051/24
9	Priyanshi Sinha	8th (Red)	7th (Yellow)	8	14	16	24	15	77	Qualified	D-3052/24
10	Su <mark>bhamita Chaki</mark>	8th (Red)	7th (Yellow)	6	18	17	21	11	73	Qualified	D-3053/24
11	Shaurya Raj	8th (Red)	7th (Yellow)	6	13	15	19	14	67	Qualified	D-3054/24
12	Aditi Jha	8th (Red)	7th (Yellow)	7	15	14	22	16	74	Qualified	D-3055/24
13	Sanvi Beriwal	8th (Red)	7th (Yellow)	7	14	16	20	16	73	Qualified	D-3056/24

Sl. No.	Name	Present Kyu	Grading Kyu	Stht	Stlt	Kata	Kumite	Total	Status	Certificate No.
				25	25	30	20	100		
14	Sanvi Beriwal	7th (Yellow)	6th (Green)	14	17	22	17	70	Qualified	D-3057/24
15	Sushnato Banerjee	7th (Yellow)	6th (Green)	21	20	23	16	80	Qualified	D-3058/24
16	Gauri Arun	7th (Yellow)	6th (Green)	19	20	24	15	78	Qualified	D-3059/24
17	Sambuddha Mukherjee	7th (Yellow)	6th (Green)	20	19	22	16	77	Qualified	D-3060/24
18	Siddhartha Ghosh	7th (Yellow)	6th (Green)	19	20	22	18	79	Qualified	D-3061/24
19	Souvik Swarit Mohanty	7th (Yellow)	6th (Green)	18	19	19	16	72	Qualified	D-3062/24
20	Aarav Gupta	7th (Yellow)	6th (Green)	17	18	20	15	70	Qualified	D-3063/24
21	Ankit Das	7th (Yellow)	6th (Green)	20	19	19	16	74	Qualified	D-3064/24
22	Aadi Mitra Singh	7th (Yellow)	6th (Green)	19	20	19	18	76	Qualified	D-3065/24

Newtown Academy of Shotokan Karate-Do Kolkata, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Grading Test: 28-Jul-2024

SI. No.	Name	Present Kyu	Grading Kyu	Stht	Stlt	Kata	Kumite	Total	Status	Certificate No.
				25	25	30	20	100		
23	Aahan Datta	7th (Yellow)	6th (Green)	18	20	19	14	71	Qualified	D-3066/24
24	Sopan Pradhan	7th (Yellow)	6th (Green)	18	19	19	15	71	Qualified	D-3067/24
25	Madhuja Mukherjee	7th (Yellow)	6th (Green)	21	21	24	16	82	Qualified	D-3068/24
26	Anant Mishra	7th (Yellow)	6th (Green)	19	17	20	15	71	Qualified	D-3069/24
27	Ayushi Upadhyaya	7th (Yellow)	6th (Green)	20	21	22	16	79	Qualified	D-3070/24
	7.4	4 TH			2	JA.				

SI. No.	Name	Present Kyu	Grading Kyu	Stht	Stlt	Kata	Kumite	Total	Status	Certificate No.
				20	20	40	20	100		
28	Sushrut Banerjee	6th (Green)	5th (Purple)	17	18	33	17	85	Qualified	D-3071/24
29	Vanya Katare	6th (Green)	5th (Purple)	15	16	31	16	78	Qualified	D-3072/24
30	Diptesh Panigrahi	6th (Green)	5th (Purple)	18	15	34	18	85	Qualified	D-3073/24
31	Shreyas Chatterjee	5th (Purple)	4th (Purple I)	15	14	28	16	73	Qualified	D-3074/24
32	Rishaan Adhikary	5th (Purple)	4th (Purple I)	17	16	28	16	77	Qualified	D-3075/24